Lynette Joy

0419 107 961
lynettejoy.artist@gmail.com

Phone
Email

Prizes

Solo Exhibitions

Group Exhibitions

Commissions

Competitions

Education

Employment

2018
2016
2015
2008
2003

2009
2005
2004
2003

2020
2015
2015
2015
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006

2006
2002

2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008

2008
2003

2003.

2003

Artist in Residence La Porte Bleu (France)
Artist in Residence (Frukt) France

Hong Kong Basel Art Fair scholarship

Second Prize — Encore The Highway Gallery
Runner up — Artholes Self Portrait Prize Fitzroy

Season’s of Whimsy and Passion - Melbourne
Dances of Ecstasy - Alte Feuerwache Cologne
Dances of Ecstasy - Artholes Gertrude St Fitzroy
Joy Ride - Whereartis@ Gertrude Street

This is Us — Box Hill Community Centre
Homage — RMIT Masters Fine Arts - Docklands
Artists for Orphans - Kyneton

RMIT Advanced Diploma - Melbourne
Stolzenbacher Sommer - Germany
Chateau des Réaux - France

Beyond the Gate — Fitzroy

Journeys — Fitzroy

International Women Artists Association
Her Presence in Colours VIl — Australia
Enduring Passions — Northcote

Box Hill TAFE Exhibition — Melbourne

Joachim Weber — Jumping Ukulele
John Craddock VU - Budgie Smugglers
ISKCON Melbourne — Sri Jagannath
ISKCON Melbourne - Series of 3 deities
Caroline Sarah Old Bones

Series of 13 Goddesses

Concours Exposition

Chéataeu des Réaux - France

Small Works - Brunswick Street Gallery
The Walkom Manning Art Prize

Manning Regional Art Gallery Taree NSW
The James Farrell Award

Castlemaine Art Gallery

Artholes Self Portrait Show

Gertrude Street Fitzroy Victoria

High Distinction — Painting
Bachelor Fine Arts RMIT

Advanced Diploma Visual Arts RMIT

Diploma of Arts (Visual Arts) Box Hill Institute of TAFE
Diploma of Teaching TAFE Melbourne University

Trade Certificate — Signwriting/Pictorial Art
Melbourne College of Decoration

Teacher Studio Art & Visual Communication Design
RMIT city campus



