Lynette Joy

0419 107 961 lynettejoy.artist@gmail.com	
2018 2016 2015 2008 2003	Artist in Residence La Porte Bleu (France) Artist in Residence (Frukt) France Hong Kong Basel Art Fair scholarship Second Prize – Encore The Highway Gallery Runner up – Artholes Self Portrait Prize Fitzroy
2009 2005 2004 2003	Season's of Whimsy and Passion - Melbourne Dances of Ecstasy - Alte Feuerwache Cologne Dances of Ecstasy - Artholes Gertrude St Fitzroy Joy Ride - Whereartis@ Gertrude Street
2020 2015 2015 2015 2009 2009 2008 2007 2006	This is Us – Box Hill Community Centre Homage – RMIT Masters Fine Arts - Docklands Artists for Orphans - Kyneton RMIT Advanced Diploma - Melbourne Stolzenbacher Sommer - Germany Château des Réaux - France Beyond the Gate – Fitzroy Journeys – Fitzroy International Women Artists Association Her Presence in Colours VII – Australia Enduring Passions – Northcote Box Hill TAFE Exhibition – Melbourne
2009 2009 2009 2008 2007	Joachim Weber – Jumping Ukulele John Craddock VU - Budgie Smugglers ISKCON Melbourne – Sri Jagannath ISKCON Melbourne - Series of 3 deities Caroline Sarah Old Bones Series of 13 Goddesses
2008 2008 2003 2003. 2003	Concours Exposition Châtaeu des Réaux - France Small Works - Brunswick Street Gallery The Walkom Manning Art Prize Manning Regional Art Gallery Taree NSW The James Farrell Award Castlemaine Art Gallery Artholes Self Portrait Show Gertrude Street Fitzroy Victoria
High Distinction – Painting Bachelor Fine Arts RMIT Advanced Diploma Visual Arts RMIT Diploma of Arts (Visual Arts) Box Hill Institute of TAFE Diploma of Teaching TAFE Melbourne University Trade Certificate – Signwriting/Pictorial Art Melbourne College of Decoration	
	2018 2016 2015 2008 2003 2009 2005 2004 2003 2020 2015 2015 2015 2015 2019 2009 2008 2007 2006 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2008 2007 2008 2003 High D Bachel Advance Diplom Diplom Trade O

Teacher Studio Art & Visual Communication Design RMIT city campus

Employment